
School Bus Timetables

S2

AM AM

M-F M-F

Alloa (Forth Crescent) 07:40 Alloa (ludgate opp War Memorial) 07:35

Alloa (Devon Road) 07:40 Alloa (Smithfield Loan) 07:38

Alloa (Mar Place) 07:45 Cambus (Stirling Road) 07:43

Alloa (Tullibody Road) 07:50 Tullibody (Park Terrace) 07:44

Tullibody (Alloa Road) 07:55 Tullibody (Main Street) 07:45

St Modans High School 08:05 Tullibody (Stirling Road) 07:47

St Modans High School 08:10

PM S2 S2

M / TU W / TH / F PM

St Modans High School 15:25 14:35 M / TU W / TH / F

Tullibody (Stirling Road) 15:33 14:43 St Modans High School 15:25 14:35

Tullibody (Alloa Road) 15:35 14:45 Tullibody (Stirling Road) 15:33 14:43

Alloa (Tullibody Road) 15:37 14:47 Tullibody (Main Street) 15:35 14:45

Alloa (Mar Place) 15:38 14:48 Tullibody (Park Terrace) 15:36 14:46

Alloa (Devon Road) 15:41 14:51 Cambus (Stirling Road) 15:37 14:47

Alloa (Forth Crescent) 15:44 14:54 Alloa (ludgate opp War Memorial) 15:42 14:52

Alloa (Smithfield Loan) 15:45 14:55

S1 ALLOA S2 ALLOA

Hunters Executive Coaches

Alloa - St Modan's High School

Hunters Executive Coaches

Alloa - St Modan's High School



School Bus Timetables

S3 S3

PM

M / TU W / TH / F

S3 St Modans High School 15:25 14:35

AM Menstrie (Main Street West) 15:35 14:45

M-F Menstrie (Main Street East) 15:36 14:46

Kennet 07:20 Alva (West Stirling Street) 15:40 14:50

Clackmannan (Alloa Road opp Mannan Drive) 07:23 Alva (East Stirling Street) 15:42 14:52

Alloa (Clackmannan Road opp Alloa Athletic) 07:29 Tillicoultry (High Street) 15:46 14:56

Sauchie (Hallpark) 07:32 Tillicoultry (Murray Square) 15:47 14:57

Tillicoultry (Murray Square) 07:39

Meet Parkside Cars taxi at Murray Square for 

connection from Dollar. 

Tel Colin McKenzie 01259 769893. Tel Colin McKenzie 01259 769893.

Sauchie (Hallpark) 15:54 15:04

Tillicoultry (High Street) 07:40 Alloa (Clackmannan Road opp Alloa Athletic) 15:57 15:07

Alva (East Stirling Street) 07:44 Clackmannan (Alloa Road opp Mannan Drive) 16:02 15:12

Alva (West Stirling Street) 07:46 Kennet 16:05 15:20

Menstrie (Main Street East) 07:50

Menstrie (Main Street West) 07:51

St Modans High School 08:10

S3 CLACKMANNAN AM S3 CLACKMANNAN PM

Hunters Executive Coaches

Clackmannan - St Modan's High School

Meet Parkside Cars taxi at Murray Square for 

connection from Dollar. 



School Bus Timetables

Timing Points M-F Timing Points M-F

Fishcross (Alloa Road opp Primary School) 08:28 Sauchie, Beechwood 08:30

Alloa Road opp Whiteyetts Drive 08:30 Sauchie Deerpark 08:35

Sauchie (Main Street at Beechwood) 08:32 Sauchie Gartmorn 08:40

Lornshill Academy 08:45 Lornshill Academy 08:50

M TU/TH W F M TU/TH W F

Vehicle arrives in parking area 15:40 14:50 14:35 14:55 Vehicle arrives in parking area 15:40 14:50 14:35 14:55

Lornshill Academy 15:45 14:55 14:40 15:00 Lornshill Academy 15:45 14:55 14:40 15:00

Sauchie (Main Street opp Beechwood) 15:53 15:03 14:48 15:08 Sauchie Gartmorn 15:55 15:05 14:50 15:10

Alloa Road at Whiteyetts Drive 15:54 15:04 14:49 15:09 Sauchie Deerpark 16:00 15:10 14:55 15:15

Fishcross (Alloa Road at Primary School) 15:55 15:05 14:50 15:10 Sauchie, Beechwood 16:05 15:15 14:55 15:20

L1 L2

Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560) Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)



School Bus Timetables

Timing Points M-F Timing Points M-F

Sauchie, Gartmorn Road 08:30 Sauchie (Pompee Road - 1st Stop) 08:31

Sauchie, Main Street 08:35 Sauchie (Pompee Road - 2nd Stop) 08:32

Lornshill Academy 08:45 Sauchie (Abbeycraig Road) 08:35

Lornshill Academy 08:45

M TU/TH W F M TU/TH W F

Vehicle arrives in parking area 15:40 14:50 14:35 14:55 Vehicle arrives in parking area 15:40 14:50 14:35 14:55

Lornshill Academy 15:45 14:55 14:40 15:05 Lornshill Academy 15:45 14:55 14:40 15:05

Sauchie, Main Street 15:55 15:05 14:50 15:15 Sauchie (Pompee Road - 1st Stop) 15:53 15:03 14:48 15:13

Sauchie, Gartmorn Road 16:00 15:10 14:50 15:20 Sauchie (Pompee Road - 2nd Stop) 15:54 15:04 14:19 15:14

Sauchie (Abbeycraig Road) 15:56 15:06 14:51 15:16

L3 L4

Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)



School Bus Timetable

Timing Points M-F Timing Points M-F

Clackmannan (Lochies Road) 08:30 Clackmannan, South Pilmuir 08:30

Clackmannan (Alloa Road at No. 90) 08:31 Clackmannan, Port Street 08:35

Clackmannan (Alloa Road at No. 74) 08:32 Clackmannan, Main Street 08:40

Clackmannan (Alloa Road - Layby at No. 40) 08:33 Lornshill Academy 08:50

Clackmannan (Alloa Road opp garage) 08:34

Devonway 08:35

Lornshill Academy 08:45

M TU/TH W F M TU/TH W F

Vehicle arrives in parking area 15:40 14:50 14:35 14:55 Vehicle arrives in parking area 15:40 14:50 14:35 14:55

Lornshill Academy 15:45 14:55 14:40 15:00 Lornshill Academy 15:45 14:55 14:40 15:00

Devonway 15:52 15:02 14:47 15:07 Clackmannan, Main Street 15:50 15:00 14:45 15:10

Clackmannan (Alloa Road after garage) 15:53 15:03 14:48 15:08 Clackmannan, Port Street 16:00 15:05 14:50 15:15

Clackmannan (Alloa Road at Mill Road) 15:54 15:04 14:49 15:09 Clackmannan, South Pilmuir 16:05 15:10 14:52 15:20

Clackmannan (Alloa Road opp No 76) 15:55 15:05 14:50 15:10

Clackmannan (Alloa Road near Brucefield 

Crescent) 15:56 15:06 14:51 15:11

Clackmannan (Lochies Road) 15:57 15:07 14:52 15:12

L5 L6

Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560) Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)



School Bus Timetables

Timing Points M-F

Sauchie (Main Street at Beechwood) 08:23 Timing Points M-F

Sauchie, Gartmorn Road 08:24 Coalsnaughton, Wardlaw Street 08:00

Sauchie, Main Street 08:25 Devonside Glen 08:05

Clackmannan (Lochies Road) 08:34 Tillicoultry, Murray Square 08:10

Clackmannan (Alloa Road at No. 90) 08:35 Alva Academy 08:20

Clackmannan (Alloa Road at No. 74) 08:35

Clackmannan (Alloa Road - Layby at No. 40) 08:36

Clackmannan (Alloa Road opp garage) 08:37

Devonway 08:38

Lornshill Academy 08:45

M Tu / Th W F M / TU / F W / TH

Vehicle arrives in parking area 15:40 14:50 14:35 14:55 Vehicle arrives in parking area 14.25 15.15

Lornshill Academy 15:45 14:55 14:40 15:00 Alva Academy 14.30 15.20

Devonway 15:52 15:02 14:47 15:07 Tillicoultry, Murray Square 14.40 15.30

Clackmannan (Alloa Road after garage) 15:53 15:03 14:48 15:08 Devonside Glen 14.45 15.35

Clackmannan (Alloa Road at Mill Road) 15:54 15:04 14:49 15:09 Coalsnaughton, Wardlaw Street 14.50 15.40

Clackmannan (Alloa Road opp No 76) 15:55 15:05 14:50 15:10

Clackmannan (Alloa Road near Brucefield 

Cresc) 15:56 15:06 14:51 15:11

Clackmannan (Lochies Road) 15:57 15:07 14:52 15:12

Sauchie, Main Street 16:06 15:15 14:59 15:20

Sauchie, Gartmorn Road 16:07 15:16 15:00 15:21

Sauchie (Main Street at Beechwood) 16:08 15:17 15:01 15:22

L7 A1

Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560) Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)



School Bus Timetables

Timing Points M-F Timing Points M-F

Tillicoultry, Dollar Road 08:00 Tillicoultry (Stalker Avenue at Ravenswood) 08:05

Tillicoultry, Harviestoun Grove 08:05 Tillicoultry (Walker Terrace) 08:07

Tillicoultry, Upper Mill Street 08:10 Tillicoultry (Upper Mill Street) 08:08

Alva Academy 08:20 Alva Academy 08:20

M / TU / F W TH M / TU / F W / TH

Vehicle arrives in parking area 14.25 15.15 Vehicle arrives in parking area 14.25 15.15

Alva Academy 14.30 15.20 Alva Academy 14.30 15.20

Tillicoultry, Upper Mill Street 14.40 15.30 Tillicoultry (Upper Mill Street) 14.35 15.25

Tillicoultry, Harviestoun Grove 14.45 15.35 Tillicoultry (Walker Terrace) 14.36 15.26

Tillicoultry, Dollar Road 14.50 15.40 Tillicoultry (Stalker Avenue opp Ravenswood) 14.38 15.28

A2 A3

Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560) Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)



School Bus Timetables

Timing Points M-F

Tillicoultry (Murray Square) 08.00

Tillicoultry (High Street - 1st Stop) 08.01

Tillicoultry (High Street - 2nd Stop) 08.03

Alva Academy 08.10

M / TU / F W / TH

Vehicle arrives in parking area 14.25 15.15

Alva Academy 14.30 15.20

Tillicoultry (High Street - 1st Stop) 14.35 15.25

Tillicoultry (High Street - 2nd Stop) 14.36 15.26

Tillicoultry (Murray Square) 14.37 15.27

A4

Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)

kbutler
Highlight



School Bus Timetables

Timing Points M-F Timing Points M-F

Menstrie, Main Street West 08:15 Menstrie (Cambus Road at Middleton) 08:06

Menstrie, Main Street East 08:16 Menstrie (Cambus Road at Broompark East) 08:08

Alva Academy 08:20 Menstrie (Main Street at Dumyat Community Centre) 08:10

Menstrie (Main Street at Menstrie House) 08:11

Menstrie (Main Street at Windsor Steeet) 08:12

Menstrie (Victoria Terrace) 08:15

Alva Academy 08:20

M / TU / F W / TH

Vehicle arrives in parking area 14.25 15.15

Alva Academy 14.30 15.20

Menstrie, Main Street East 14.34 15.24

Menstrie, Main Street West 14.36 15.26

A5 & A5B A6

Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560) Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)

M / TU / F  W / TH

Vehicle arrives in parking area  14.25  15.15

Alva Academy  14.30  15.20

Menstrie (opp Victoria Terrace)  14.34  15.24

Menstrie (Main Street at Dumyat Community Centre)  14.36  15.26

Menstrie (Main Street at Menstrie House)  14.37  15.27

Menstrie (Main Street at Windsor Street)  14.38  15.28

Menstrie (Cambus Road opp Broompark East)  14.41  15.31

Menstrie (Cambus Road opp Middleton)  14.42  15.32



School Bus Timetable

Operated by Woods Coaches (Tel 01259 751753) Hunters Executive Coaches (01259 215560)

Timing Points M-F Timing Points M-F

Muckhart, Rumbling Bridge Road End 07:47 Dollar, opposite Strachan Crescent 07:55

Muckhart, Bus Stop, opposite Tea Room 07:49 Alva Academy 08:10

Muckhart, Bus Stop at Hall 07:51

Dollar, The Ness Turning Circle 08:00

Dollar, Kingseat 08:03

Dollar, opposite Strachan Crescent 08:05

Alva Academy 08:20

M / TU / F W / TH M / TU / F W / TH

Vehicle arrives in parking area 14.25 15.15 Vehicle arrives in parking area 14.25 15.15

Alva Academy departure 14.30 15.20 Alva Academy departure 14.30 15.20

Dollar, opposite Strachan Crescent 14.45 15.35 Dollar, opposite Strachan Crescent 14.45 15.35

Dollar, Kingseat 14.47 15.37

Dollar, The Ness Turning Circle 14.50 15.40

Muckhart, Bus Stop at Hall 14.59 15.49

Muckhart, Bus Stop, opposite Tea Room 15.01 15.51

Muckhart, Rumbling Bridge Road End 15.03 15.53

A7 A7B


	school bus timetable 2223
	S1, S2 Timetable (Hunters)
	S3 Timetable (Hunters)
	L1, L2 Timetable (Hunters)
	L3, L4 Timetable (Hunters)
	L5, L6 Timetable (Hunters)
	L7, A1 Timetable (Hunters)
	A2, A3 Timetable (Hunters)
	A4, A4B Timetable (Hunters)
	A5, A5B, A6 Timetable (Hunters)
	A7 Timetable (Woods)

	a7 a7b final page bus timetable

